
HavartiNew
Havarti
Snacks



Order Number

Sales Unit

Shelf Life (from production)

Shelf Life (first receiver)

Gross Case Weight (lbs)

Net Case Weight (lbs)

Tare Weight (lbs)

Product Dimensions (LxWxH)

Case Dimensions (LxWxH)

Case Cube (Cubic Feet)

Pallet – Cases/Layer

Pallet – Layers/Pallet

Pallets – Total Load

Pallet Gross Weight (lbs)

Storage Temperature

Ingredients

UPC 12

EAN 128

Unit Bar Code

702022

12 / 4oz (114g) 
(6)- 0.67oz wedges per unit

270 days

90 days

3.9

3.0

0.9

4.25" x 4.25" x 0.5"

9.31" x 9.31" x 3.0"

0.151

20

16

320

1,248

35°- 70° F

Havarti cheese (pasteurized milk, 
cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, 

skim milk, milk protein concentrate, 
sodium phosphate, salt, lactic acid, 

garlic, carrageenan, sorbic acid 
(preservative), locust bean gum, 

potassium chloride, basil, 
chive, cilantro, dill

6-54858-02022-4

1-06-54858-02022-1

702023

12 / 4oz (114g) 
(6)- 0.67oz wedges per unit

270 days

90 days

3.9

3.0

0.9

4.25" x 4.25" x 0.5"

9.31" x 9.31" x 3.0"

0.151

20

16

320

1,248

35°- 70° F

Havarti cheese (pasteurized milk, 
cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), 

water, skim milk, milk protein
concentrate, sodium phosphate, salt, 

lactic acid, carrageenan, sorbic acid 
(preservative), locust bean gum, 

potassium chloride

6-54858-02023-1

1-06-54858-02023-8

702031

96 / 4oz (114g)
Comprised of (4)-24-ct mixed cases

with 12 units each flavor

270 days

90 days

32.0

24.0

8.0

4.25" x 4.25" x 0.5"

20.07” x 10.69” x 12.08”

1.5

8

4

32

1,024

35°- 70° F

GOURMET GARLIC & HERBS 
HAVARTI SPREADABLE

CHEESE WEDGES

GOURMET CREAMY HAVARTI 
SPREADABLE CHEESE

WEDGES
6 SPREADABLE CHEESE WEDGES 

PER UNIT

CREAMY HAVARTI:
This creamy spreadable cheese offers a mild buttery taste and is 
individually wrapped for convenient, on-the-go snacking.

GARLIC & HERBS HAVARTI:
This creamy spreadable cheese offers a 
mild buttery taste with a slight kick of 
garlic and hints of basil and chives. 
They are individually wrapped for 
convenient, on-the-go snacking.

GOURMET HAVARTI 
SPREADABLE CHEESE WEDGES 

DISPLAY SHIPPER

 

1-06-54858-02031-3

For more information, contact your sales representative 
at Arla® Foods Inc. 106 Allen Road, 4th Floor, Basking Ridge, NJ 07920   |   1-800-243-3370   |   www.arlausa.com

Havarti

No Artificial 
Flavors or Colors


	Name Here: 


