







6 SPREADABLE CHEESE WEDGES

CREAMY HAVARTI:

This creamy spreadable cheese offers a mild buttery taste and is individually wrapped for convenient, on-the-go snacking.

GARLIC & HERBS HAVARTI:

This creamy spreadable cheese offers a mild buttery taste with a slight kick of garlic and hints of basil and chives.
They are individually wrapped for convenient, on-the-go snacking.





GOURMET CREAMY HAVARTI SPREADABLE CHEESE WEDGES

GOURMET GARLIC & HERBS
HAVARTI SPREADABLE
CHEESE WEDGES

GOURMET HAVARTI SPREADABLE CHEESE WEDGES DISPLAY SHIPPER

TERONII	WEDOES	CHEESE WEBGES	DIST EAT STILL ER
Order Number	702023	702022	702031
Sales Unit	12 / 4oz (114g) (6)-0.67oz wedges per unit	12 / 40z (114g) (6)- 0.67oz wedges per unit	96 / 4oz (114g) Comprised of (4)-24-ct mixed cases with 12 units each flavor
Shelf Life (from production)	270 days	270 days	270 days
Shelf Life (first receiver)	90 days	90 days	90 days
Gross Case Weight (lbs)	3.9	3.9	32.0
Net Case Weight (lbs)	3.0	3.0	24.0
Tare Weight (lbs)	0.9	0.9	8.0
Product Dimensions (LxWxH)	4.25" x 4.25" x 0.5"	4.25" x 4.25" x 0.5"	4.25" x 4.25" x 0.5"
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	9.31" x 9.31" x 3.0"	9.31" x 9.31" x 3.0"	20.07" x 10.69" x 12.08"
Case Cube (Cubic Feet)	0.151	0.151	1.5
Pallet - Cases/Layer	20	20	8
Pallet - Layers/Pallet	16	16	4
Pallets - Total Load	320	320	32
Pallet Gross Weight (lbs)	1,248	1,248	1,024
Storage Temperature	35°-70° F	35°-70° F	35°-70° F
Ingredients	Havarti cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, skim milk, milk protein concentrate, sodium phosphate, salt, lactic acid, carrageenan, sorbic acid (preservative), locust bean gum, potassium chloride	Havarti cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, skim milk, milk protein concentrate, sodium phosphate, salt, lactic acid, garlic, carrageenan, sorbic acid (preservative), locust bean gum, potassium chloride, basil, chive, cilantro, dill	
UPC 12	6-54858-02023-1	6-54858-02022-4	
EAN 128	1-06-54858-02023-8	1-06-54858-02022-1	1-06-54858-02031-3
Unit Bar Code			





